
Team Results Management

 DePaul Alumni Collegiate, Club, Unat

IN PROGRESS   Fri, Feb 13, 2026  Dr. Conrad Worrill Track at Gately Center, IL US

 Mens Results
60 Meter Results - Finals
1. Sr Demetrius Rolle 6.74a DePaul
2. Jr Jaiden Reed 6.80a Illinois State

3. Sr Enyinnaya Nwagwu 6.86a Illinois State
4. Fr Christian Ortiz-Vas... 6.88a DePaul

5. Jr Ayden Cothern 6.90a Eastern Illinois
6. So Shawn Lacy 6.91a Eastern Illinois

7. - Gabe Cheeks 6.92a AC Training
8. Jr Daniel Lacy 7.01a Eastern Illinois

60 Meter Results - Prelims
1. Sr Demetrius Rolle 6.69a PR DePaul
2. Jr Jaiden Reed 6.77a SR Illinois State

3. Jr Daniel Lacy 6.81a Eastern Illinois
5. Fr Christian Ortiz-Vas... 6.84a PR DePaul

6. Sr Enyinnaya Nwagwu 6.84a SR Illinois State
7. - Gabe Cheeks 6.85a PR AC Training

4. Jr Ayden Cothern 6.91a Eastern Illinois
8. So Shawn Lacy 6.92a Eastern Illinois

9. So Amaru Mazibuko 6.94a DePaul
10. Jr Alexander Long-Crai... 6.94a DePaul

11. Jr Danny Olsen 6.94a PR Marquette
12. Jr Jimmy Weispfenning 6.95a Wartburg

13. Fr Caleb Schulz 6.95a DePaul
14. Sr David Williams 6.97a Wartburg

15. So Shmouel Sackman 6.99a PR Illinois Chicago
16. Sr Nikolas Norton 7.00a Illinois Chicago

17. So Jordan Cleaves 7.10a SR Wartburg
18. So David Tuala 7.14a Eastern Illinois

19. Sr Justin Juniel 7.16a Marquette
20. 10 Brad Garron 7.17a SR AC Training

21. Jr Marco Agcaoili 7.18a Illinois Chicago
22. So Landon Stormer 7.19a Notre Dame

23. So Loris Tonella 7.19a Illinois State
24. So Joseph Labib 7.21a Illinois Chicago

25. - Jason Byrd 7.27a PR Unattached
26. Sr Cole Donahe 7.38a Marquette

27. 10 Alec Cullitan 7.41a PR AC Training
28. Jr Angelo Echols 7.58a Bradley

-- - Domictress Robinson DNS Unattached
-- - Jason Paris DNS AC Training

-- - Chance Lorde DNS Unattached
-- Fr Aidan Wyzard DNS Illinois State

200 Meters Results - Finals
1. Fr Christian Ortiz-Vas... 21.35a PR DePaul
2. Sr Enyinnaya Nwagwu 21.40a SR Illinois State

https://support.athletic.net/article/gxvp1xlote-meet-publishStatus
https://maps.google.com/maps?saddr=&daddr=10201%20S%20Cottage%20Grove%20Ave%20Chicago%20IL&hl=en
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https://www.athletic.net/team/20816/track-and-field-indoor
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https://www.athletic.net/team/20968/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21659246/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/kxinZMMT2sZvd65To
https://www.athletic.net/team/20968/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30086823/track-and-field
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https://www.athletic.net/result/Ooiz4AAtBsYM8ndSy
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24121854/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/6viLwBBuXsZyBV1FN
https://www.athletic.net/team/20841/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/637124/results/m/1/60m
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26992621/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/8Ri2WkkSvsk1XPqto
https://www.athletic.net/post/8Ri2WkkSvsk1XPqto
https://www.athletic.net/team/20816/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24072713/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/R3iDeqqUBs2plnofv
https://www.athletic.net/team/20968/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24121854/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/q5i5OmmSlskzXv2C8
https://www.athletic.net/team/20841/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30086823/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/kxinZMMT2sXVXWzTj
https://www.athletic.net/post/kxinZMMT2sXVXWzTj
https://www.athletic.net/team/20816/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21659246/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Z8izLMMtysREBqdsw
https://www.athletic.net/team/20968/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30355396/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/NViLjmmuxsRdQpOuz
https://www.athletic.net/post/NViLjmmuxsRdQpOuz
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26984437/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/E1iPxVVIAsmqNOgTX
https://www.athletic.net/team/20841/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/25053076/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/6viLwBBuXsZrKYKi4
https://www.athletic.net/team/20841/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26992619/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/wOidLDDFYsdX3zKc4
https://www.athletic.net/team/20816/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24220693/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/r8iO2jjSJsRWaxmsB
https://www.athletic.net/team/20816/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24090430/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/16ixyVVIwsePM2qCW
https://www.athletic.net/post/16ixyVVIwsePM2qCW
https://www.athletic.net/team/21072/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24220455/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Deiey11Sms0NgE8Iv
https://www.athletic.net/team/21522/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30054942/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/zvi1OjjHRsRX8E6UQ
https://www.athletic.net/team/20816/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21743626/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/dvi3gNNhgsYPLKdsO
https://www.athletic.net/team/21522/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27003537/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/wOidLDDFYsd0RlLc4
https://www.athletic.net/post/wOidLDDFYsd0RlLc4
https://www.athletic.net/team/20970/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27161428/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/x8iaLVVu3sm0Ynxsq
https://www.athletic.net/team/20970/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27129156/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/VPiXg00hXs4AWZKfe
https://www.athletic.net/team/21522/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26984442/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Mmiavyyuksdo4N4hg
https://www.athletic.net/team/20841/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21638166/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/8Ri2WkkSvsRrg3Wso
https://www.athletic.net/team/21072/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30355389/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Z8izLMMtysO1DlMcw
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24114893/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/eAiQyooHYs63QPlIr
https://www.athletic.net/team/20970/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26992671/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/P8i5lggSBszQVJYS2
https://www.athletic.net/team/21219/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30211397/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/XVi8rJJfKsROaOaIr
https://www.athletic.net/team/20968/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27003536/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/YVix4KKIpsnDBWjT6
https://www.athletic.net/team/20970/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30355402/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/4miWAPPS3s4RgwpCP
https://www.athletic.net/post/4miWAPPS3s4RgwpCP
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21638156/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/x8iaLVVu3sBeOvWSq
https://www.athletic.net/team/21072/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30266713/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/NViLjmmuxsR84kgcz
https://www.athletic.net/post/NViLjmmuxsR84kgcz
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24072700/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/XVi8rJJfKsEyeDnSr
https://www.athletic.net/team/20672/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30355395/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Ooiz4AAtBsYM8n8IL
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30355403/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/2KiypqquEskwZ60tO
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30355390/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/aniDWeeUysn1gprIJ
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30211387/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/VPiXg00hXs5xoxYIe
https://www.athletic.net/team/20968/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/637124/results/m/1/200m
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30086823/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/XVi8rJJfaFRMRJPT8
https://www.athletic.net/post/XVi8rJJfaFRMRJPT8
https://www.athletic.net/team/20816/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21659246/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Kpind33TXFaAEjNSK
https://www.athletic.net/team/20968/track-and-field-indoor


3. Sr Tinashe Chigudu 21.45a SR Northern Iowa

4. Sr Parker Kiewiet 21.46a Northern Iowa
5. So Zach Paul 21.57a Illinois State

6. Jr Ayden Cothern 21.60a SR Eastern Illinois
7. So Reece Curtis 21.67a PR Illinois State

8. Fr Denhm Holt 21.82a PR DePaul
9. So Franklin McGee 21.83a PR Marquette

10. Jr Tyce Smith 21.85a PR DePaul
11. Jr Maliek Bush 21.86a PR Eastern Illinois

12. Fr Bobby King 21.89a PR Marquette
13. Jr Alexander Long-Crai... 21.92a PR DePaul

14. Fr Tyler Sickerson 21.96a Northern Iowa
15. Fr Luke Nevitt 22.05a PR Northern Iowa

16. Jr Amare Harris 22.37a SR Illinois Chicago
17. Fr Gabriel Fiedorow 22.37a PR Illinois Chicago

18. So Shawn Lacy 22.38a PR Eastern Illinois
19. So David Tuala 22.40a Eastern Illinois

20. So Jordan Cleaves 22.43a SR Wartburg
21. Jr Myles Money 22.55a PR DePaul

22. So Shmouel Sackman 22.59a Illinois Chicago
23. So Landon Stormer 22.60a Notre Dame

24. So Loris Tonella 22.61a PR Illinois State
25. - Thomas Zang 22.82a PR Unattached

26. Fr Farraj Al Amin 22.86a Wisconsin
27. So Thomas Zambianchi 23.11a Marquette

28. Jr Marco Agcaoili 23.16a Illinois Chicago
29. Sr Anthony Vassolo 23.21a SR Valparaiso

-- Sr Demetrius Rolle DNF DePaul
-- Jr Jayvion Cunningham DNS DePaul

-- - Domictress Robinson DNS Unattached
-- - Supreme Muhammad DNS Unattached

400 Meters Results - Finals Splits
1. - Supreme Muhammad 46.54a PR Unattached
2. Jr Danny Olsen 47.50a Marquette

3. Sr Mika Brouwer 47.56a Notre Dame
4. Jr Daniel Lacy 48.00a SR Eastern Illinois

5. Jr Zach Fall 48.05a Northern Iowa
6. Jr Tyce Smith 48.36a SR DePaul

7. Fr Jordan Townsend 48.47a PR Northern Iowa
8. Jr Amare Harris 48.89a PR Illinois Chicago

9. Jr Kaden Emanuel 48.91a PR Northern Iowa
10. Fr Blake Frea 48.98a PR Marquette

11. Sr Jake Welch 49.01a SR Illinois State
12. Fr Gabriel Fiedorow 49.13a PR Illinois Chicago

13. Fr Gabe Funk 49.27a Northern Iowa
14. Fr Emanuel Murphy 49.52a PR Illinois Chicago

15. So Evan Hudson 49.61a Notre Dame
16. Fr Musa Butler 50.03a PR DePaul

17. So Evan Watson 50.16a SR Illinois State
18. So Alika Lugo 50.19a PR Marquette

19. Fr Ian Bello 50.24a PR DePaul
20. Fr Alex Kerr 50.29a PR Wartburg

21. Fr Farraj Al Amin 50.40a Wisconsin
22. Fr Weston Averkamp 50.41a PR Eastern Illinois

23. Sr Gavin Greaney 50.45a PR DePaul
24. So Tyler Miller 50.47a Eastern Illinois

25. Sr Jeffrey Oestreicher 50.54a SR Wartburg
26. Fr Christian Valadez 50.86a Illinois Chicago

https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21657629/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/yEiRgXXFWFRWyWguN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21208/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17562044/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/pjiOjYYSjF0o4rkcO
https://www.athletic.net/team/21208/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26984495/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/L6i4LjjTEFrLgd5cn
https://www.athletic.net/team/20968/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26984437/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/gBiwLNNF2FVKYnmuA
https://www.athletic.net/team/20841/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26984488/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/o3iE4ZZu1Fj3lWEue
https://www.athletic.net/post/o3iE4ZZu1Fj3lWEue
https://www.athletic.net/team/20968/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30054943/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/dvi3gNNhPFnmXvZtz
https://www.athletic.net/post/dvi3gNNhPFnmXvZtz
https://www.athletic.net/team/20816/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26968864/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/R3iDeqqUDFLAlAzF8
https://www.athletic.net/post/R3iDeqqUDFLAlAzF8
https://www.athletic.net/team/21072/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26992629/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/lBiPwooIMFmNWzkcy
https://www.athletic.net/post/lBiPwooIMFmNWzkcy
https://www.athletic.net/team/20816/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30096983/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/6viLwBBuqFEl614UN
https://www.athletic.net/post/6viLwBBuqFEl614UN
https://www.athletic.net/team/20841/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30054997/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Kpind33TXFBLvmaSK
https://www.athletic.net/post/Kpind33TXFBLvmaSK
https://www.athletic.net/team/21072/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24220693/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/lBiPwooIMFKzZAOcy
https://www.athletic.net/post/lBiPwooIMFKzZAOcy
https://www.athletic.net/team/20816/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19662424/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/o3iE4ZZu1Fz1EDBfe
https://www.athletic.net/team/21208/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30093542/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/P8i5lggS5FQgnQOHl
https://www.athletic.net/post/P8i5lggS5FQgnQOHl
https://www.athletic.net/team/21208/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24114884/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Kpind33TXF1J6WPuK
https://www.athletic.net/team/20970/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30054343/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/P8i5lggS5FQqYkPTl
https://www.athletic.net/post/P8i5lggS5FQqYkPTl
https://www.athletic.net/team/20970/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/25053076/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/o3iE4ZZu1FR6Z5Zhe
https://www.athletic.net/post/o3iE4ZZu1FR6Z5Zhe
https://www.athletic.net/team/20841/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26984442/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Deiey11S8F1wVRVFW
https://www.athletic.net/team/20841/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27129156/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/nlinoggT6FJDzMPu1
https://www.athletic.net/team/21522/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30211439/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Kpind33TXFBgDyjtK
https://www.athletic.net/post/Kpind33TXFBgDyjtK
https://www.athletic.net/team/20816/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27003537/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/W3iNXYYuQF6eZOmiZ
https://www.athletic.net/team/20970/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26992671/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/vOi1PqqHrF4qgQASo
https://www.athletic.net/team/21219/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30211397/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/AWiMjKKhgF4YJYJfN
https://www.athletic.net/post/AWiMjKKhgF4YJYJfN
https://www.athletic.net/team/20968/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30355417/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/lBiPwooIMFN8qDkUy
https://www.athletic.net/post/lBiPwooIMFN8qDkUy
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30054348/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/lBiPwooIMFNeYJvcy
https://www.athletic.net/team/21576/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26968869/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/8Ri2WkkSAFk1y1dIv
https://www.athletic.net/team/21072/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24114893/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/QaidennF3F5wMBjUd
https://www.athletic.net/team/20970/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21638190/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Kpind33TXFaAL4ghK
https://www.athletic.net/team/21498/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26992621/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/pjiOjYYSjF4AMKetO
https://www.athletic.net/team/20816/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/25212659/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/zvi1OjjHEFmz2o2Im
https://www.athletic.net/team/20816/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30355395/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/eAiQyooH6FoQZ3ZIv
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30355415/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/vOi1PqqHrFq0RJAio
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/637124/results/m/1/400m
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/637124/results/m/1/400m?tab=splits
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30355415/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/0Ni0wrruXI3LR4zIm
https://www.athletic.net/post/0Ni0wrruXI3LR4zIm
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24090430/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/8Ri2WkkSoIwemvrHv
https://www.athletic.net/team/21072/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30055027/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/L6i4LjjTzILZqWpFn
https://www.athletic.net/team/21219/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24121854/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/vOi1PqqHaIrJ45YTo
https://www.athletic.net/team/20841/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24219916/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/gBiwLNNFAI6wzMASA
https://www.athletic.net/team/21208/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26992629/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/E1iPxVVIQImqBZDc1
https://www.athletic.net/team/20816/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30089068/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/m1iwPrrFaIDO5qEf6
https://www.athletic.net/post/m1iwPrrFaIDO5qEf6
https://www.athletic.net/team/21208/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24114884/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/zvi1OjjHWImvgZxHm
https://www.athletic.net/post/zvi1OjjHWImvgZxHm
https://www.athletic.net/team/20970/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21657621/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/QaidennFdIaQlQ8fd
https://www.athletic.net/post/QaidennFdIaQlQ8fd
https://www.athletic.net/team/21208/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30054996/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Kpind33TeIBLvm6IK
https://www.athletic.net/post/Kpind33TeIBLvm6IK
https://www.athletic.net/team/21072/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21634936/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/XVi8rJJfWIroXd5I8
https://www.athletic.net/team/20968/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30054343/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/o3iE4ZZuWI34AqWfe
https://www.athletic.net/post/o3iE4ZZuWI34AqWfe
https://www.athletic.net/team/20970/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30093541/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/P8i5lggSMIQgnQMtl
https://www.athletic.net/team/21208/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30054341/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/q5i5OmmSqIO160niN
https://www.athletic.net/post/q5i5OmmSqIO160niN
https://www.athletic.net/team/20970/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26992664/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/pjiOjYYS6I4AMl1TO
https://www.athletic.net/team/21219/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30054950/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/16ixyVVIJIQwZBdFy
https://www.athletic.net/post/16ixyVVIJIQwZBdFy
https://www.athletic.net/team/20816/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26984473/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/4miWAPPSZIZ4M5JFZ
https://www.athletic.net/team/20968/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26968863/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/R3iDeqqUKILAlA3i8
https://www.athletic.net/post/R3iDeqqUKILAlA3i8
https://www.athletic.net/team/21072/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30054944/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/x8iaLVVuaIxO60NIN
https://www.athletic.net/post/x8iaLVVuaIxO60NIN
https://www.athletic.net/team/20816/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30177529/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/q5i5OmmSqIOAQ50TN
https://www.athletic.net/post/q5i5OmmSqIOAQ50TN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21522/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30054348/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/E1iPxVVIQIqroyAH1
https://www.athletic.net/team/21576/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30096990/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/E1iPxVVIQIq4WLwH1
https://www.athletic.net/post/E1iPxVVIQIq4WLwH1
https://www.athletic.net/team/20841/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21638132/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/AWiMjKKhEIzneyVfN
https://www.athletic.net/post/AWiMjKKhEIzneyVfN
https://www.athletic.net/team/20816/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26984462/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/XVi8rJJfWIVRWLDS8
https://www.athletic.net/team/20841/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21743634/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/8Ri2WkkSoIRmOMWTv
https://www.athletic.net/team/21522/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30054339/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/pjiOjYYS6IAPZg4TO
https://www.athletic.net/team/20970/track-and-field-indoor


27. - Thomas Zang 51.17a PR Unattached

28. Fr Caleb Campbell 51.59a PR Wartburg
29. Fr Nathan Miller 51.99a Bradley

30. Sr Gabriel Thiel 52.38a PR Marquette
31. So Kaleb Grant 52.62a Wartburg

32. So Brayson Barth 52.81a Bradley
33. Jr Billy Bailey 52.98a Eastern Illinois

-- - Micah Hall DNS Optimal Performnace AC
-- Jr Jack Ahart DNS Notre Dame

800 Meters Results - Finals Splits
1. Jr Derek Woods 1:49.42a PR Northern Iowa
2. Sr Cael Schoemann 1:49.51a PR UW-La Crosse

3. Sr John Bush 1:50.37a PR DePaul
4. Jr Cayde de Waal 1:50.40a PR Illinois State

5. Jr James Howell 1:51.50a PR Loyola-Chicago
6. Sr Miguel Abaitua 1:51.56a SR Loyola-Chicago

7. Fr Keegan Steege 1:52.53a PR Northern Iowa
8. Sr Garrett Slack 1:52.91a Illinois State

9. Sr Micaiah Ellis 1:53.00a SR Northern Iowa
10. So Jake Bosch 1:53.57a Northern Iowa

11. So Isaac Lind 1:53.76a Bradley
12. Jr Owen Larkins 1:54.77a DePaul

13. Fr Joey Yaros 1:55.10a PR Valparaiso
14. So Spencer Wilson 1:55.84a Eastern Illinois

15. So Tyler Dillon 1:55.92a SR Eastern Illinois
16. So Ferdinand Rosa 1:56.25a PR Valparaiso

17. So Aaron Mohr 1:56.87a PR Millikin
18. Jr William Huddleston 1:56.98a PR Illinois Chicago

19. Sr Zach Barisa 1:57.40a SR Illinois Chicago
20. Jr Alejandro Chaves 1:57.64a SR Valparaiso

21. Sr Brock Rice 1:57.68a SR Bradley
22. Jr Nolan Bates 1:59.62a SR Millikin

23. Jr Charlie Richardson 2:00.00a Marquette
24. Sr Rouen Marv Quinones 2:00.66a SR Illinois Chicago

25. Fr Tony Pastore 2:00.86a Eastern Illinois
26. Jr Ben Roussell 2:01.00a SR Wartburg

27. Sr Marek Potuznik 2:01.90a PR Valparaiso
28. Fr Jack Hopkins 2:02.03a DePaul

-- Jr Kane Shields DNF Illinois State
-- Jr Theo Cunningham DNS Illinois Chicago

-- Jr Jack Ward DNS DePaul

1 Mile Results - Finals
1. So Mohamed Abdullahi 4:03.66a PR DePaul

2. Fr Cillian Gleeson 4:04.93a PR Wisconsin
3. Jr Theo Cunningham 4:06.12a PR Illinois Chicago

4. - Nathaniel Getrachew 4:06.30a PR Unattached
5. So Colby Revord 4:06.60a PR Loyola-Chicago

6. Jr Joey Sullivan 4:07.47a PR UW-La Crosse
7. Sr Jayden Zywicki 4:08.81a UW-La Crosse

8. Sr Daniel Chavez 4:09.40a PR Illinois Chicago
9. Sr Aidan Manning 4:09.72a SR UW-La Crosse

10. - Oliver Ham 4:10.34a PR Unattached
11. So Izak Bibile 4:11.14a Loyola-Chicago

12. - Lucas Cunningham 4:12.13a PR Unattached
13. Fr Jonas VanDis 4:14.58a PR Northern Iowa

14. - Ryan Severson 4:15.01a PR Unattached

https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30355417/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/E1iPxVVIQIqa1zDI1
https://www.athletic.net/post/E1iPxVVIQIqa1zDI1
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30177525/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/W3iNXYYu4IvjKwgSZ
https://www.athletic.net/post/W3iNXYYu4IvjKwgSZ
https://www.athletic.net/team/21522/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30054305/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/j0inOJJTNIKgxM6U4
https://www.athletic.net/team/20672/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30054999/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Ooiz4AAtdIYXvlWiy
https://www.athletic.net/post/Ooiz4AAtdIYXvlWiy
https://www.athletic.net/team/21072/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27129157/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/m1iwPrrFaIxNEagI6
https://www.athletic.net/team/21522/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27035761/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/NViLjmmuPIzPOYZTd
https://www.athletic.net/team/20672/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24121853/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/r8iO2jjSmIRvkjQij
https://www.athletic.net/team/20841/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30355410/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/q5i5OmmSqIO4BzLhN
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24090457/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Kpind33TeI1nYndiK
https://www.athletic.net/team/21219/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/637124/results/m/1/800m
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/637124/results/m/1/800m?tab=splits
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26917949/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/r8iO2jjSwSkkgrncj
https://www.athletic.net/post/r8iO2jjSwSkkgrncj
https://www.athletic.net/team/21208/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/13948113/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/5OidYyyFpSyK2jVcl
https://www.athletic.net/post/5OidYyyFpSyK2jVcl
https://www.athletic.net/team/21579/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21406785/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/m1iwPrrFzSe4M5Qf6
https://www.athletic.net/post/m1iwPrrFzSe4M5Qf6
https://www.athletic.net/team/20816/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29485875/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/YVix4KKI6Sn8VZptR
https://www.athletic.net/post/YVix4KKI6Sn8VZptR
https://www.athletic.net/team/20968/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23711717/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/nlinoggTVSxNkg3t1
https://www.athletic.net/post/nlinoggTVSxNkg3t1
https://www.athletic.net/team/21054/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17646557/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/L6i4LjjT0SDkEn3Sn
https://www.athletic.net/team/21054/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30093544/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/0Ni0wrruqS3gN33Sm
https://www.athletic.net/post/0Ni0wrruqS3gN33Sm
https://www.athletic.net/team/21208/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21757772/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/zvi1OjjHXSaw5j8Fm
https://www.athletic.net/team/20968/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21406825/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/31ix2NNIASmV6okc1
https://www.athletic.net/team/21208/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26985304/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/W3iNXYYu3S6vMRXCZ
https://www.athletic.net/team/21208/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27161864/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/nlinoggTVSJDdO6t1
https://www.athletic.net/team/20672/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23908097/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/JdidMXXFBSKW8QXUA
https://www.athletic.net/team/20816/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29503456/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/vOi1PqqH3S4gR10uo
https://www.athletic.net/post/vOi1PqqH3S4gR10uo
https://www.athletic.net/team/21498/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26984461/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/XVi8rJJfXSVRWLqI8
https://www.athletic.net/team/20841/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26490312/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Kpind33TlSqgwLPSK
https://www.athletic.net/team/20841/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26984500/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/m1iwPrrFzSxDY6nC6
https://www.athletic.net/post/m1iwPrrFzSxDY6nC6
https://www.athletic.net/team/21498/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26490868/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Z8izLMMtKSYaxzOhK
https://www.athletic.net/post/Z8izLMMtKSYaxzOhK
https://www.athletic.net/team/21114/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24053467/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/gBiwLNNFVS6jr1xtA
https://www.athletic.net/post/gBiwLNNFVS6jr1xtA
https://www.athletic.net/team/20970/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21745169/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/5OidYyyFpSEzW5qIl
https://www.athletic.net/team/20970/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23970670/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Ooiz4AAtLSa44Bosy
https://www.athletic.net/team/21498/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21626377/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/MmiavyyuOSrKEQvcM
https://www.athletic.net/team/20672/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23752062/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/dvi3gNNh1SzdX18hz
https://www.athletic.net/team/21114/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24059134/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/MmiavyyuOSz86NmtM
https://www.athletic.net/team/21072/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21659255/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/kxinZMMTNSZvd6Aho
https://www.athletic.net/team/20970/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26490311/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/XVi8rJJfXSVOXvKs8
https://www.athletic.net/team/20841/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24310210/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/kxinZMMTNSMy4EvCo
https://www.athletic.net/team/21522/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21485555/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/16ixyVVINSo3aKNUy
https://www.athletic.net/post/16ixyVVINSo3aKNUy
https://www.athletic.net/team/21498/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29615070/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Ooiz4AAtLSWjm3zFy
https://www.athletic.net/team/20816/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27129282/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/AWiMjKKh1SvpXYxFN
https://www.athletic.net/team/20968/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/18514752/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/JdidMXXFBSEdzxJHA
https://www.athletic.net/team/20970/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23908094/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/nlinoggTVSxX3rgC1
https://www.athletic.net/team/20816/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/637124/results/m/1/1mile
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26929662/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/eAiQyooHMDFrodB8hv
https://www.athletic.net/post/eAiQyooHMDFrodB8hv
https://www.athletic.net/team/20816/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30001302/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/JdidMXXFKeFOaOV5FA
https://www.athletic.net/post/JdidMXXFKeFOaOV5FA
https://www.athletic.net/team/21576/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/18514752/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/dvi3gNNhdwFArNkXHz
https://www.athletic.net/post/dvi3gNNhdwFArNkXHz
https://www.athletic.net/team/20970/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30355411/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/MmiavyyuqgFoVO6eUM
https://www.athletic.net/post/MmiavyyuqgFoVO6eUM
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29761960/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/4miWAPPSMWFZYnz4fZ
https://www.athletic.net/post/4miWAPPSMWFZYnz4fZ
https://www.athletic.net/team/21054/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21448526/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/wOidLDDFNMFEv44Wsy
https://www.athletic.net/post/wOidLDDFNMFEv44Wsy
https://www.athletic.net/team/21579/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21448523/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/R3iDeqqUqOFo3yyxt8
https://www.athletic.net/team/21579/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21484928/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/YVix4KKIBzF4jDy5IR
https://www.athletic.net/post/YVix4KKIBzF4jDy5IR
https://www.athletic.net/team/20970/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23911979/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/8Ri2WkkSK2FwpoBKIv
https://www.athletic.net/team/21579/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30355412/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/BMiALNNuL8FdDl6Vhg
https://www.athletic.net/post/BMiALNNuL8FdDl6Vhg
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26683430/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Ooiz4AAtaAFWRNZ0Cy
https://www.athletic.net/team/21054/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30355407/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/j0inOJJTmMFKwRV3c4
https://www.athletic.net/post/j0inOJJTmMFKwRV3c4
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29486687/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/R3iDeqqUqOFLX23RF8
https://www.athletic.net/post/R3iDeqqUqOFLX23RF8
https://www.athletic.net/team/21208/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30355414/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Deiey11SZpFwpx4VCW
https://www.athletic.net/post/Deiey11SZpFwpx4VCW


15. Fr Jack Broghammer 4:15.43a PR DePaul

16. Fr Ethan Olds 4:15.75a PR Northern Iowa
17. Jr Cale Smith 4:16.43a Eastern Illinois

18. So Brady Kataoka 4:17.95a PR Illinois Chicago
19. Sr Bradley Ahrens 4:18.25a Eastern Illinois

20. So Luke Barham 4:18.95a Illinois State
21. Fr Cole Tupper 4:19.58a PR DePaul

22. So Ty Getz 4:21.15a Northern Iowa
23. So Joey McGinn 4:21.84a PR Millikin

24. Fr Justice Eldridge 4:21.97a Eastern Illinois
25. Sr Matt Gowen 4:22.19a PR Millikin

26. Fr Logan Scott 4:23.70a PR Illinois State
27. Jr Jason Gould 4:23.96a PR DePaul

28. Fr Reid Waco 4:24.06a PR DePaul
29. Sr Joseph Scheele 4:25.73a Valparaiso

30. So Reece Peters 4:30.41a Millikin
31. So Charlie McCurdy 4:34.30a Marquette

-- So Aiden Massaro DNS Illinois Chicago
-- Jr Trent Anderson DNS Loyola-Chicago

-- Jr Christian De Vaal DNF Wisconsin
-- - Matt Centrowitz DNS Unattached

3000 Meters Results - Finals Splits
1. So Nick Gilles 8:04.61a PR Wisconsin
2. Sr Johnny Livingstone 8:09.25a Wisconsin

3. Jr Micah Wilson 8:14.11a SR Wisconsin
4. So Colin Lillie 8:18.93a PR Northern Iowa

5. Jr Alex Bacci 8:19.77a PR Illinois Chicago
6. So Zachary Close 8:21.17a PR Illinois Chicago

7. Fr Francesco Benelli 8:26.55a Loyola-Chicago
8. Sr Caden Simone 8:29.33a Bradley

9. Jr Mason Krieg 8:31.03a PR DePaul
10. Fr Braden Hoff 8:34.21a PR Valparaiso

11. 12 Eli Torrie 8:38.39a PR Cochrane Endurance Proje...
12. Jr Noah Meacham 8:40.46a Valparaiso

13. - Lucas Cunningham 8:40.77a PR Unattached
14. Jr Parker Nold 8:42.11a Bradley

15. So Dylan Ybarra 8:44.68a Loyola-Chicago
16. Fr Daniel Grauer 8:52.74a DePaul

17. So Edgar Valles 8:56.34a Marquette
18. Sr Julio Hernandez Lop... 9:03.30a Millikin

19. - Ryan Fryer 9:05.51a PR NDRC
20. Fr Luca Arcuri 9:08.41a Illinois Chicago

21. Sr Kyle Knutson 9:10.14a Loyola-Chicago
22. Fr Camden Goddard 9:13.76a PR Valparaiso

-- Fr Cillian Gleeson DNF Wisconsin
-- Sr Woody Jerome DNF Loyola-Chicago

-- Jr Christian De Vaal DNF Wisconsin
-- Sr Pierce Seigne DNS Wisconsin

-- So Tyler Swartz DNS Valparaiso
-- Fr Sam Chandler DNS Marquette

-- - Matt Centrowitz DNS Unattached
-- Fr Luis Flores DNS Illinois Chicago

-- Fr Landon Pogue DNS Bradley

60m Hurdles - 42" / 1.067m Results - Finals
1. Jr Carter Accola 8.14a Northern Iowa

2. Fr Maxwell St. Clair 8.15a PR Eastern Illinois

https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29615069/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/R3iDeqqUqOFLVJD4t8
https://www.athletic.net/post/R3iDeqqUqOFLVJD4t8
https://www.athletic.net/team/20816/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29486672/track-and-field
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https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27161425/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/31ix2NNIWzFLoBjmu1
https://www.athletic.net/team/20970/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23711719/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/NViLjmmuQLFJXQWKId
https://www.athletic.net/team/21054/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29531150/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/P8i5lggSa2FzV8o1Tl
https://www.athletic.net/team/21576/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30355409/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/gBiwLNNFNZFKlWomiA
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/637124/results/m/1/3000m
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/637124/results/m/1/3000m?tab=splits
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26094880/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/L6i4LjjT6hEnzy6Cn
https://www.athletic.net/post/L6i4LjjT6hEnzy6Cn
https://www.athletic.net/team/21576/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24248359/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/eAiQyooHph62MLESv
https://www.athletic.net/team/21576/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/14099445/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/BMiALNNuEhWYxY3Ig
https://www.athletic.net/team/21576/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23915586/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/2KiypqquNhpEMwyir
https://www.athletic.net/post/2KiypqquNhpEMwyir
https://www.athletic.net/team/21208/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21484925/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Ooiz4AAtNhRkDwZsy
https://www.athletic.net/post/Ooiz4AAtNhRkDwZsy
https://www.athletic.net/team/20970/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26602497/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/pjiOjYYS8h40j5WsO
https://www.athletic.net/post/pjiOjYYS8h40j5WsO
https://www.athletic.net/team/20970/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29761962/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/NViLjmmurhzLO6VId
https://www.athletic.net/team/21054/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21485493/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Z8izLMMtZhR5MJKiK
https://www.athletic.net/team/20672/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23908096/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/kxinZMMTahM4pl0Fo
https://www.athletic.net/post/kxinZMMTahM4pl0Fo
https://www.athletic.net/team/20816/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29503451/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/P8i5lggSzhzV3Wwhl
https://www.athletic.net/post/P8i5lggSzhzV3Wwhl
https://www.athletic.net/team/21498/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27131280/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/zvi1OjjHPhPEjgXSm
https://www.athletic.net/post/zvi1OjjHPhPEjgXSm
https://www.athletic.net/team/93694/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23970674/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/QaidennFwh5PPWnsd
https://www.athletic.net/team/21498/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30355407/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/q5i5OmmSPhO4BzvIN
https://www.athletic.net/post/q5i5OmmSPhO4BzvIN
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23711374/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/NViLjmmurhJXQeMid
https://www.athletic.net/team/20672/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27190360/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Ooiz4AAtNhWPY0kHy
https://www.athletic.net/team/21054/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29615066/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/zvi1OjjHPhPD1ZeFm
https://www.athletic.net/team/20816/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26611173/track-and-field
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https://www.athletic.net/team/21072/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19069973/track-and-field
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https://www.athletic.net/team/21114/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30355413/track-and-field
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https://www.athletic.net/result/P8i5lggSzhzVOP3il
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https://www.athletic.net/result/pjiOjYYS8hpXN1rhO
https://www.athletic.net/team/21054/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29503450/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/q5i5OmmSPhXrBP2TN
https://www.athletic.net/post/q5i5OmmSPhXrBP2TN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21498/track-and-field-indoor
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https://www.athletic.net/team/21576/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21659282/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/r8iO2jjSYh4A2o1fj
https://www.athletic.net/team/21054/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29531150/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/wOidLDDFqhd3DxWhy
https://www.athletic.net/team/21576/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/15455023/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/j0inOJJTphwPeZkf4
https://www.athletic.net/team/21576/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26602516/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/JdidMXXFJh3EBD4HA
https://www.athletic.net/team/21498/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29636666/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/wOidLDDFqhdAgXQCy
https://www.athletic.net/team/21072/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30355409/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/o3iE4ZZuqh3ZvPaTe
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29485782/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/vOi1PqqHOh4grvyfo
https://www.athletic.net/team/20970/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29485419/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/yEiRgXXFrhwB5KwtN
https://www.athletic.net/team/20672/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/637124/results/m/1/60mh
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24126787/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/R3iDeqqUqzF2xYAQf8
https://www.athletic.net/team/21208/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30096986/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/q5i5OmmSmnFOja2phN
https://www.athletic.net/post/q5i5OmmSmnFOja2phN
https://www.athletic.net/team/20841/track-and-field-indoor


3. So Jorden Reddick 8.41a DePaul

4. So Harper Bryan 8.41a DePaul
5. Fr Ashton Hogrefe 8.44a Northern Iowa

6. So Ryan Usher 8.52a PR DePaul
-- Jr Nathan Kirby DNF Eastern Illinois

-- Fr Gabe Funk DNS Northern Iowa

60m Hurdles - 42" / 1.067m Results - Prelims
1. Jr Nathan Kirby 8.20a Eastern Illinois

2. Jr Carter Accola 8.24a Northern Iowa
4. So Harper Bryan 8.30a PR DePaul

5. Fr Maxwell St. Clair 8.40a Eastern Illinois
6. Fr Ashton Hogrefe 8.48a Northern Iowa

3. So Jorden Reddick 8.49a DePaul
7. Fr Gabe Funk 8.52a Northern Iowa

8. So Ryan Usher 8.53a DePaul
9. Jr Ryan Schaefer 8.60a Illinois State

10. Fr Trevor Boyer 8.70a Milwaukee
11. Fr Charlie Dutmer 8.72a Marquette

12. Jr Maliek Bush 8.75a Eastern Illinois
13. So Trey Thomas 8.95a PR Illinois State

14. Fr Ikechi Ibe 8.96a Illinois Chicago
15. Jr Dagen Geier 9.19a Eastern Illinois

16. Fr Trent Oiler 9.79a PR Milwaukee
17. Sr Gus Kasun 10.65a Marquette

-- Jr Daniel Adams DNS Northern Iowa
-- Sr Emmanuel Nwatu DNS Millikin

4x400 Relay Results - Finals Splits
1. -- Relay Team 3:13.53a Northern Iowa - A
2. -- Relay Team 3:15.43a Marquette - A

3. -- Relay Team 3:17.85a Illinois State - A
4. -- Relay Team 3:18.84a Wartburg - A

5. -- Relay Team 3:18.97a DePaul - A
6. -- Relay Team 3:19.22a Northern Iowa - B

7. -- Relay Team 3:21.60a Illinois Chicago - A
8. -- Relay Team 3:22.12a Marquette - B

9. -- Relay Team 3:24.00a Wartburg - B
10. -- Relay Team 3:27.62a Eastern Illinois - B

11. -- Relay Team 3:35.94a Illinois Chicago - B
-- -- Relay Team DNS Notre Dame - A

-- -- Relay Team DNS Eastern Illinois - A

Shot Put - 16lb / 7.26kg Results - Finals Field Series
1. - Jason Swarens 19.87m PR Unattached

2. - Mariano Kis 18.44m PR Unattached
3. Sr Carson Lienau 18.14m Northern Iowa

4. Jr Spencer Kessel 18.10m Northern Iowa
5. - Amiri Buchanan 18.00m PR Unattached

6. Jr Kyle Clabough 17.64m Wisconsin
7. So Jaiden Gary 17.59m SR DePaul

8. So David Russell 17.47m Northern Iowa
9. Jr Jacob Klink 17.19m Illinois State

10. Jr Garrett Taylor 17.03m Illinois State
11. Fr Zach Cowper 16.55m Illinois State

12. Fr Jo Atkins 16.22m Illinois State
13. Sr DreAnthony Jackson 15.93m Loras

14. So Kaden Salisbury 15.59m PR Eastern Illinois

https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26992624/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/6viLwBBuaKFBEpJNIN
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https://www.athletic.net/team/20816/track-and-field-indoor
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https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21656218/track-and-field
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https://www.athletic.net/team/21219/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/team/20841/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/637124/results/m/1/shot
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/637124/results/m/1/shot?tab=field-series
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30355404/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/r8iO2jjSMulXBvKuj
https://www.athletic.net/post/r8iO2jjSMulXBvKuj
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https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21657617/track-and-field
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https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26917947/track-and-field
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15. Sr Sergio Ayala 15.51m PR DePaul

16. Jr Carter Allen 14.98m PR Loras
17. Sr Eli Pflipsen 14.50m Loras

18. Sr Josh Pirogovsky 14.24m Marquette
19. Fr Sawyer Woodard 13.78m Eastern Illinois

20. So Charlie Smith 13.65m Marquette
-- Sr Sam Bradbury FOUL Eastern Illinois

-- - Tyler Sudduth DNS Unattached
-- So Nicholas Godbehere DNS Wisconsin

-- Sr Quinton Boyd DNS DePaul

High Jump Results - Finals Field Series
1. Jr Jackson McDowell 2.05m Notre Dame

2. Fr Jamarion Bardwell 2.00m PR Illinois State
3. Fr Benjamin Roedl 2.00m PR Eastern Illinois

4. Fr Machi Nelson 2.00m PR Eastern Illinois
5. Fr Tyler Dahlie 1.90m Milwaukee

6. So Russell Czerwinski 1.85m Marquette
6. Sr John Pitta 1.85m Marquette

8. Jr Maliek Bush 1.75m Eastern Illinois
9. Sr Zac Stout 1.75m Eastern Illinois

10. Fr Trent Oiler 1.70m Milwaukee
-- Sr Cole Donahe NH Marquette

-- Jr Daniel Adams DNS Northern Iowa
-- Fr Trevor Boyer DNS Milwaukee

Pole Vault Results - Finals Field Series
1. So Seth Nelson 5.20m Illinois State
2. So Heath Hawkins 4.90m Illinois State

2. Fr Gavin Snyder 4.90m PR Eastern Illinois
4. Fr Jacob Yoerger 4.90m Northern Iowa

5. So Carter Pheifer 4.90m SR Northern Iowa
6. - athanasios Pantazop... 4.80m PR Unattached

7. So Augustus Counard-Ci... 4.65m Wisconsin
8. Fr Ryan Stiglic 4.65m Northern Iowa

9. So Carter Brademeyer 4.50m Eastern Illinois
10. Sr Zac Stout 4.35m Eastern Illinois

11. So Oliver Koch 4.35m SR Valparaiso
12. Jr Ryan Schaefer 4.35m PR Illinois State

13. So Sonny Hoekstra 4.20m Valparaiso
14. Fr Trevor Boyer 4.20m PR Milwaukee

15. So Matthew Ferrario 4.05m Marquette
-- Jr AJ Walsh NH Valparaiso

-- Jr Dagen Geier NH Eastern Illinois
-- So Trey Thomas DNS Illinois State

Long Jump Results - Finals Field Series
1. Fr Machi Nelson 7.24m PR Eastern Illinois
1. - Anthony Campbell 7.24m PR Unattached

3. Sr Parker Kiewiet 7.20m Northern Iowa
4. Fr Rex Hallam 6.95m PR Illinois State

5. Fr Aidan Wyzard 6.90m PR Illinois State
6. Jr Brody Rigdon 6.77m PR Illinois State

6. Fr T.Y. Pour 6.77m Northern Iowa
8. Jr Henrik Rosario 6.71m Marquette

9. Fr Joshua Hill 6.70m DePaul
10. So Kyril Griffin 6.57m Milwaukee

11. So Victor Byaundaombe 6.50m PR Illinois State
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https://www.athletic.net/team/21072/track-and-field-indoor
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https://www.athletic.net/post/5OidYyyFMIDzYJdsl
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https://www.athletic.net/team/20968/track-and-field-indoor


12. Jr Alexander Maggit 6.49m SR Milwaukee

13. Sr Tim Maidment 6.47m Milwaukee
14. - Jason Byrd 6.45m PR Unattached

15. Fr Jahri McClendon 6.36m Illinois Chicago
16. So Enoch Appiah-Kubi 6.31m Eastern Illinois

17. Sr Bishop Bufford 6.28m Milwaukee
18. Sr Gus Kasun 6.19m Marquette

19. Jr Bright Boasiako 6.08m Illinois Chicago
20. Fr Ike Logo 6.01m Eastern Illinois

21. So Olukolajo Sodipe 5.97m Illinois Chicago
-- So Elliott Bond DNS Wartburg

-- Fr Angel Escamilla DNS DePaul

Triple Jump Results - Finals Field Series
1. Sr Isaiah Hopf 14.88m DePaul

2. Sr Kale Purcell 14.72m Central (Iowa)
3. So Enoch Appiah-Kubi 14.17m Eastern Illinois

4. Fr PJ Anderson 14.02m Eastern Illinois
5. Fr Jamarion Bardwell 13.72m PR Illinois State

6. Fr Angel Escamilla 13.68m PR DePaul
7. Fr Ike Logo 13.59m Eastern Illinois

8. Fr Olumuolade Olu-Akin... 13.56m PR Milwaukee
9. Jr Bright Boasiako 13.56m PR Illinois Chicago

10. So Olukolajo Sodipe 13.36m Illinois Chicago
11. Sr John Pitta 13.01m Marquette

12. Sr Stephen Kapumba 12.84m Illinois Chicago
13. Fr Andrew Klopcic 12.57m Marquette

-- Sr Georgios Siomos FOUL Illinois Chicago

Weight Throw - 35lb / 15.9kg Results - Finals Field Series
1. Jr Justin Olson 19.99m PR Northern Iowa

2. So David Russell 18.50m Northern Iowa
3. Sr Sam Bradbury 18.44m Eastern Illinois

4. So Jaiden Gary 18.31m PR DePaul
5. Jr Cole Stevens 18.30m SR Illinois State

6. Sr Carson Lienau 18.23m Northern Iowa
7. - Clayton Kamp 18.16m PR Unattached

8. Sr DreAnthony Jackson 18.04m Loras
9. Sr Eli Pflipsen 17.61m PR Loras

10. Jr Carter Allen 16.90m Loras
11. Jr Spencer Kessel 16.88m Northern Iowa

12. Jr Isaias Lopez 16.59m PR Illinois State
13. Sr Quinton Boyd 16.34m DePaul

14. So Kaden Salisbury 15.52m Eastern Illinois
15. Fr Sam Crane 14.48m Marquette

16. Jr Sebastian Kubas 14.04m Marquette
17. Fr Sawyer Woodard 14.03m Eastern Illinois

18. Fr Zach Cowper 13.45m Illinois State
19. Jr Kyle Forsberg 13.32m Marquette

20. Jr Gabe Quinn 13.08m Valparaiso
21. Fr Isaac Fronk 12.97m PR Valparaiso

 Womens Results
60 Meter Results - Finals
1. - Kylie Robins 7.42a PR Unattached

2. So Sade Miller 7.48a DePaul
3. Sr Lindsey Miller 7.52a Illinois State
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https://www.athletic.net/team/20841/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30086892/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/kxinZMMTXSXVXP8Io
https://www.athletic.net/post/kxinZMMTXSXVXP8Io
https://www.athletic.net/team/21580/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24114888/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/pjiOjYYSlSqw0a1sO
https://www.athletic.net/post/pjiOjYYSlSqw0a1sO
https://www.athletic.net/team/20970/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27034642/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/VPiXg00h8S4mk4JHm
https://www.athletic.net/team/20970/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21638163/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/VPiXg00h8SOr6KYIm
https://www.athletic.net/team/21072/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/18739196/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/yEiRgXXFBSOpp8YCN
https://www.athletic.net/team/20970/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30054995/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/YVix4KKIVSdB5wgfR
https://www.athletic.net/team/21072/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21758014/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/x8iaLVVuKSB2PAdtN
https://www.athletic.net/team/20970/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/637124/results/m/1/weight
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/637124/results/m/1/weight?tab=field-series
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21760549/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/16ixyVVIQaToM0OOiy
https://www.athletic.net/post/16ixyVVIQaToM0OOiy
https://www.athletic.net/team/21208/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26917947/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/JdidMXXF41s33lZVcA
https://www.athletic.net/team/21208/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21909867/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/r8iO2jjS4Es4PyVMuj
https://www.athletic.net/team/20841/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26992623/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/kxinZMMTelU3XNgWfo
https://www.athletic.net/post/kxinZMMTelU3XNgWfo
https://www.athletic.net/team/20816/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24072710/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/j0inOJJTdOhEeXYOs4
https://www.athletic.net/team/20968/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21657617/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/q5i5OmmSX2Sdxqx3cN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21208/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30355393/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/q5i5OmmSX2SO4BzaIN
https://www.athletic.net/post/q5i5OmmSX2SO4BzaIN
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30041518/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/gBiwLNNF24SK0m1YHA
https://www.athletic.net/team/21046/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21662794/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/dvi3gNNhPZuY0ODvsz
https://www.athletic.net/post/dvi3gNNhPZuY0ODvsz
https://www.athletic.net/team/21046/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24129143/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/31ix2NNIXdSR2A0Mt1
https://www.athletic.net/team/21046/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24126801/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/AWiMjKKhgmIa6p43iN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21208/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30230841/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Z8izLMMt86hOaP1WtK
https://www.athletic.net/post/Z8izLMMt86hOaP1WtK
https://www.athletic.net/team/20968/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26992627/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Kpind33TXRSqBxVYfK
https://www.athletic.net/team/20816/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26984450/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/31ix2NNIXdSLqNozT1
https://www.athletic.net/team/20841/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30055006/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/0Ni0wrruQ8T3lZNyHm
https://www.athletic.net/team/21072/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24090444/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/NViLjmmudohJ3N3dsd
https://www.athletic.net/team/21072/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30096988/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Kpind33TXRSBWRoVFK
https://www.athletic.net/team/20841/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30211402/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/r8iO2jjS4EslNZNASj
https://www.athletic.net/team/20968/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24090438/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/aniDWeeUa8t4P8MXTQ
https://www.athletic.net/team/21072/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24072735/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/2KiypqqurVhpmXVKir
https://www.athletic.net/team/21498/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30097018/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/wOidLDDFd0hXYePNsy
https://www.athletic.net/post/wOidLDDFd0hXYePNsy
https://www.athletic.net/team/21498/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/637124/results/f/1/60m
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30355406/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/W3iNXYYul4UvO0EyiZ
https://www.athletic.net/post/W3iNXYYul4UvO0EyiZ
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26992628/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/lBiPwooIdJUmNWz1uy
https://www.athletic.net/team/20816/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21736893/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/j0inOJJTmNUPx84At4
https://www.athletic.net/team/20968/track-and-field-indoor


4. Jr Nevaeh Lowe 7.59a SR DePaul

5. Sr Rachel Robinson 7.65a Wisconsin
6. Fr Analena Peterson 7.70a Eastern Illinois

7. Jr Olivia Kramer 7.72a Northern Iowa
-- Sr Makenna Zak DNS UW-La Crosse

60 Meter Results - Prelims
1. So Sade Miller 7.52a DePaul
2. - Kylie Robins 7.54a Unattached

5. Sr Lindsey Miller 7.55a Illinois State
3. Jr Nevaeh Lowe 7.61a DePaul

4. Sr Rachel Robinson 7.67a Wisconsin
6. Fr Analena Peterson 7.69a PR Eastern Illinois

7. Jr Olivia Kramer 7.73a Northern Iowa
8. Sr Makenna Zak 7.77a UW-La Crosse

9. Sr Natasha Chetty 7.78a PR Northern Illinois
10. Sr Sydney Robinson 7.79a Wisconsin

11. Fr Eryianna Singleton 7.80a Northern Iowa
12. Jr Anika Reiland 7.80a UW-La Crosse

13. Jr Ava Parkins 7.80a Central (Iowa)
14. So Esther Momalife 7.81a Northern Illinois

15. So Olivia Redpath 7.82a Bradley
16. So Kristyn Johnson 7.84a SR Illinois State

17. So Sanai Baker 7.85a Marquette
18. Fr Annabelle Coudron 7.88a PR Eastern Illinois

19. Sr Emily McMartin 7.92a Central (Iowa)
20. Fr Ava Wilson 7.95a Bradley

21. Sr Deja Richardson 7.97a SR Illinois Chicago
22. Fr Reese Johnson 7.98a Notre Dame

23. Sr Mary Gustason 8.00a Central (Iowa)
24. Fr Sophia Abraham 8.00a Marquette

25. Fr Norah Peiffle 8.07a Marquette
26. Sr Olivia Tollari 8.08a Wartburg

27. So Miashlie Jean 8.10a Northern Illinois
28. So Sarah Gutowski 8.46a Valparaiso

29. Jr Mackenzie Horvaat 8.52a Valparaiso
30. Fr Emma Paraskos 8.92a Valparaiso

-- Fr Catalina Sanchious DNS Wisconsin
-- Jr Tiffany Colin DNS Northern Illinois

200 Meters Results - Finals
1. Fr Emma Randecker 23.96a PR Northern Iowa
2. So Sade Miller 23.98a PR DePaul

3. Jr Claire Dunn 23.98a PR DePaul
4. Fr Analena Peterson 24.26a Eastern Illinois

5. Sr Erin Starks 24.27a SR Illinois State
6. Sr Lindsey Miller 24.32a SR Illinois State

7. Sr Sydney Robinson 24.59a PR Wisconsin
8. Jr Nya Browne 24.81a PR Illinois State

9. - Helen Baumgarten 24.87a PR Unattached
10. - Kylie Robins 24.93a PR Unattached

11. Jr Anika Reiland 24.95a PR UW-La Crosse
12. Jr Abby Venhaus 24.99a Eastern Illinois

13. Sr Natasha Chetty 25.05a PR Northern Illinois
14. So Esther Momalife 25.06a PR Northern Illinois

15. Sr Nadja Moll 25.06a PR DePaul
16. Sr Makenna Zak 25.09a PR UW-La Crosse

17. Jr Ava Parkins 25.16a PR Central (Iowa)

https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24090393/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/o3iE4ZZuZWURmAxqUe
https://www.athletic.net/team/20816/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21657636/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/o3iE4ZZuZWUzl1A4Te
https://www.athletic.net/team/21576/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30096972/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/2KiypqquwpUkJ5lwCr
https://www.athletic.net/team/20841/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24126799/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/0Ni0wrru3XUP4W3Rcm
https://www.athletic.net/team/21208/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21751097/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/pjiOjYYSV6UpZBJpsO
https://www.athletic.net/team/21579/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/637124/results/f/1/60m
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26992628/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/E1iPxVVIXQUmqBZXuX
https://www.athletic.net/team/20816/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30355406/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/31ix2NNIWlUq1J25h8
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21736893/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/L6i4LjjTWzU3pro4I2
https://www.athletic.net/team/20968/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24090393/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/r8iO2jjSXmUR163QUB
https://www.athletic.net/team/20816/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21657636/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/r8iO2jjSXmU4Aw6YTB
https://www.athletic.net/team/21576/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30096972/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/R3iDeqqUqKUADkKECv
https://www.athletic.net/post/R3iDeqqUqKUADkKECv
https://www.athletic.net/team/20841/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24126799/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/lBiPwooIdJUKDjNqI1
https://www.athletic.net/team/21208/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21751097/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/6viLwBBuajUXA45XS4
https://www.athletic.net/team/21579/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30055017/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/q5i5OmmSmqUO1oy3f8
https://www.athletic.net/post/q5i5OmmSmqUO1oy3f8
https://www.athletic.net/team/21207/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21657637/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/vOi1PqqH1aUNM6AlUn
https://www.athletic.net/team/21576/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30089063/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/MmiavyyuqAUoa2EOIg
https://www.athletic.net/team/21208/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24265878/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/aniDWeeURPU4WA0riJ
https://www.athletic.net/team/21579/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24126807/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/nlinoggT5aUxpDBjcX
https://www.athletic.net/team/20713/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26992656/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/16ixyVVIgJUpQ5DgFW
https://www.athletic.net/team/21207/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27035764/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/5OidYyyFN2UDaXYLiL
https://www.athletic.net/team/20672/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/10301749/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/eAiQyooHMOUwnB6vcr
https://www.athletic.net/team/20968/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26968815/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/QaidennFldUdvodZFl
https://www.athletic.net/team/21072/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/13557306/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/0Ni0wrru3XUBmPEQh0
https://www.athletic.net/post/0Ni0wrru3XUBmPEQh0
https://www.athletic.net/team/20841/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/14760607/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/m1iwPrrFMaU8z66kSV
https://www.athletic.net/team/20713/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30054301/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/0Ni0wrru3XU3lzjVf0
https://www.athletic.net/team/20672/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21758013/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/nlinoggT5aUK8nZvcX
https://www.athletic.net/team/20970/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27500287/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/zvi1OjjHnWUPl8erfQ
https://www.athletic.net/team/21219/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21658919/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/lBiPwooIdJUEy3zmt1
https://www.athletic.net/team/20713/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30055007/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/R3iDeqqUqKUA1O5Zcv
https://www.athletic.net/team/21072/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30055005/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/4miWAPPSMZU432xafP
https://www.athletic.net/team/21072/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21743641/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/r8iO2jjSXmU462yZtB
https://www.athletic.net/team/21522/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30055016/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/6viLwBBuajUEnMoes4
https://www.athletic.net/team/21207/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27265164/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/0Ni0wrru3XUMNBWZF0
https://www.athletic.net/team/21498/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24072738/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/aniDWeeURPU4PBoaCJ
https://www.athletic.net/team/21498/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30055030/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/BMiALNNuL5UdqwgLsV
https://www.athletic.net/team/21498/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30054347/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/E1iPxVVIXQUqroy1tX
https://www.athletic.net/team/21576/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30173243/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/NViLjmmuQPURBPQDsz
https://www.athletic.net/team/21207/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/637124/results/f/1/200m
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30089061/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/NViLjmmumhRqPM4Td
https://www.athletic.net/post/NViLjmmumhRqPM4Td
https://www.athletic.net/team/21208/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26992628/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/zvi1OjjHrhPR6Y8Sm
https://www.athletic.net/post/zvi1OjjHrhPR6Y8Sm
https://www.athletic.net/team/20816/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24090388/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/nlinoggT1hxn8XoF1
https://www.athletic.net/post/nlinoggT1hxn8XoF1
https://www.athletic.net/team/20816/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30096972/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/lBiPwooIOhNoOX8Iy
https://www.athletic.net/team/20841/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26984472/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/vOi1PqqHAh4qMvKso
https://www.athletic.net/team/20968/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21736893/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Ooiz4AAtlhRyWkVcy
https://www.athletic.net/team/20968/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21657637/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/aniDWeeUJhmNr80iQ
https://www.athletic.net/post/aniDWeeUJhmNr80iQ
https://www.athletic.net/team/21576/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30211398/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/6viLwBBuehEgPgruN
https://www.athletic.net/post/6viLwBBuehEgPgruN
https://www.athletic.net/team/20968/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30355399/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/lBiPwooIOhN8qDDiy
https://www.athletic.net/post/lBiPwooIOhN8qDDiy
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30355406/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/BMiALNNuBhdDl6Bsg
https://www.athletic.net/post/BMiALNNuBhdDl6Bsg
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24265878/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/YVix4KKIPhVm81MsR
https://www.athletic.net/post/YVix4KKIPhVm81MsR
https://www.athletic.net/team/21579/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24121850/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/JdidMXXFEhKr36NHA
https://www.athletic.net/team/20841/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30055017/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/m1iwPrrF3hDym6of6
https://www.athletic.net/post/m1iwPrrF3hDym6of6
https://www.athletic.net/team/21207/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26992656/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/E1iPxVVI1hmqBEZu1
https://www.athletic.net/post/E1iPxVVI1hmqBEZu1
https://www.athletic.net/team/21207/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21638136/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/P8i5lggSOhMyqp6sl
https://www.athletic.net/post/P8i5lggSOhMyqp6sl
https://www.athletic.net/team/20816/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21751097/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Deiey11S6hK5x3KIW
https://www.athletic.net/post/Deiey11S6hK5x3KIW
https://www.athletic.net/team/21579/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24126807/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/5OidYyyFkh4rQLwul
https://www.athletic.net/post/5OidYyyFkh4rQLwul
https://www.athletic.net/team/20713/track-and-field-indoor


18. So Carolina Martinez 25.22a PR Bradley

19. So Olivia Redpath 25.24a PR Bradley
20. Sr Emily McMartin 25.26a PR Central (Iowa)

21. Sr Rachel Robinson 25.34a PR Wisconsin
22. So Kristyn Johnson 25.46a PR Illinois State

23. Fr Eryianna Singleton 25.53a PR Northern Iowa
24. So Jorie Irving 25.63a PR Illinois Chicago

25. Fr Annabelle Coudron 25.81a Eastern Illinois
26. So Maya Williams 25.83a SR Northern Iowa

27. Fr Ava Wilson 26.12a Bradley
28. Fr Nonic Oelling 26.40a Marquette

29. Sr Mary Gustason 26.41a Central (Iowa)
30. So Kaitlyn Vahling 26.64a Eastern Illinois

-- Fr Takara Smith DNS Millikin
-- Fr Reese Johnson DNS Notre Dame

-- Fr Catalina Sanchious DNS Wisconsin
-- So Nevia Levenhagen DNS Milwaukee

400 Meters Results - Finals Splits
1. Sr Reese Sanders 55.16a Notre Dame
2. Jr Claire Dunn 55.19a PR DePaul

3. Jr Anna Plautz 55.47a PR UW-La Crosse
4. So Carolina Martinez 55.54a PR Bradley

5. Sr Remy Finn 55.58a PR Notre Dame
6. Sr Camille Peisner 55.97a Notre Dame

7. Jr Jordyn Borsch 56.20a Notre Dame
8. So Jersey Jones 56.25a Northern Iowa

9. Jr Chavi Flowers 56.48a PR Illinois State
10. Sr Nadja Moll 56.51a DePaul

11. Sr Darci Wiseman 57.00a Northern Iowa
12. Sr JoJo Tyynismaa 57.05a PR Wartburg

13. So Carlie Jo Fusco 57.08a SR Northern Iowa
14. So Macy Reybrock 57.25a PR UW-La Crosse

15. So Julia de Palma 57.40a PR Bradley
16. Jr Devin Johnston 57.90a PR Eastern Illinois

17. Fr Zoe Lain 58.01a UW-La Crosse
18. Sr Molly Bennett 58.02a SR Notre Dame

19. Jr Chinenye Ifeajekwu 58.15a SR Illinois Chicago
20. Fr Temi-Tope Olusesan 58.25a PR Illinois State

21. Fr Marley Stoller 58.38a Marquette
22. So Eden Moore 58.57a Northern Iowa

23. So Jorie Irving 58.58a PR Illinois Chicago
24. Jr Sarah Grubbs 58.59a PR UW-La Crosse

25. So Natalie Bork 58.88a PR Wartburg
26. So Harmony Brown 59.22a PR Illinois State

27. Fr Ayva Rush 59.59a Bradley
28. Sr Natasha Chetty 59.74a PR Northern Illinois

29. Sr Hope Rajlich 59.74a SR Bradley
30. Fr Kennedy Petersen 59.94a PR Central (Iowa)

31. So Izzy Kissane 1:00.70a PR Marquette
32. Sr Makenna McBride 1:00.82a SR Eastern Illinois

33. So Alayna Filipiak 1:00.83a PR Illinois Chicago
34. Jr Jaiden Dornaus 1:00.95a PR Marquette

-- Jr Eilen Brenne DNS Bradley
-- Sr Star Mpama DNS Illinois State

800 Meters Results - Finals Splits
1. So Becca Heitzig 2:06.93a PR Illinois State
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2. Fr Olivia Capala 2:09.00a PR Northwestern

3. Sr Lauren Huber 2:09.49a PR Notre Dame
4. Fr Ashlyn Denney 2:10.51a PR Eastern Illinois

5. Jr Colleen Zeibert 2:11.23a PR Illinois State
6. Fr Brooke Zeibert 2:12.84a PR Illinois State

7. Fr Sarah Feddersen 2:12.88a PR Northern Iowa
8. So Alli Thomas 2:13.28a SR UW-La Crosse

9. So Korima Gonzalez 2:13.42a Illinois Chicago
10. So Anna Van Kooten 2:14.03a Northern Iowa

11. Sr Lauren Pacsi 2:15.82a DePaul
12. So Amelia Montgomery 2:16.15a DePaul

13. Fr Josee Simonson 2:17.50a Northern Iowa
14. Fr Natalya Kuchenbuch 2:18.09a Loyola-Chicago

15. Fr Claire Helmila 2:18.47a Northern Illinois
16. Jr Indigo Sterud 2:18.79a PR Illinois Chicago

17. Jr Trixie Johnson 2:19.09a PR DePaul
18. Jr Alivia Roerdink 2:19.40a SR Central (Iowa)

19. So Anna Bieber 2:19.89a Eastern Illinois
20. Fr Kyra Cordes 2:21.32a PR Central (Iowa)

21. Fr Ryleigh Ervin 2:21.98a PR Marquette
22. Fr Paige Haglund 2:23.26a PR Marquette

23. Jr Bella Skay 2:23.85a Wartburg
24. Fr Aly Douglass 2:24.01a Eastern Illinois

25. So Tianna Wilson 2:26.85a Illinois Chicago
26. Fr Breckyn Petersen 2:26.99a Central (Iowa)

27. Jr Lauren Guiley 2:27.29a PR Valparaiso
28. Sr Rhena Kiger 2:29.82a Valparaiso

29. Jr Amelia Tisdale 2:30.03a Valparaiso
30. Fr Valeria Marquez 2:35.75a Illinois Chicago

31. So Macie Russell 2:36.61a Eastern Illinois
-- Jr Anna Szepieniec DNF Milwaukee

-- Fr Kara Meeteer DNF Milwaukee
-- Jr Kallie Volk DNF Milwaukee

-- Fr Lindsey Wenz DNS Bradley

1 Mile Results - Finals
1. So Cary Drake 4:46.99a PR Northwestern

2. Jr Isabella Orozco 4:47.14a PR DePaul
3. Fr Kalina Urbaniak 4:52.50a DePaul

4. Fr Allegra Massey 4:58.32a PR Northwestern
5. Jr Mallory Grubb 4:58.34a Northwestern

6. - Chante Dixon 4:59.04a PR Unattached
7. Sr Alina Worzella 4:59.55a PR Valparaiso

8. So Clare Wright 4:59.82a Northern Iowa
9. Jr Annika Elliott 5:05.07a PR UW-La Crosse

10. Jr Brenda Torres 5:06.31a Eastern Illinois
11. Sr Sarah Maggio 5:06.97a PR Northern Illinois

12. So Kaylee Woolery 5:07.07a Northern Iowa
13. So Madison Twarling 5:07.32a UW-La Crosse

14. So Katherine Klimek 5:09.44a PR Northwestern
15. So Brooklynn Sweikar 5:10.00a PR Millikin

16. Fr Frances Perry 5:10.25a PR Loyola-Chicago
17. - Grace Erb 5:15.90a PR Unattached

18. So Lindsey Kiehl 5:19.77a Loyola-Chicago
19. Fr McKenzie Willard 5:19.97a Loyola-Chicago

20. - Izzy Bing 5:21.36a PR Unattached
21. Fr Avery Braker 5:25.36a Eastern Illinois

22. Fr Niki Tselios 5:30.12a Illinois Chicago
23. Jr Colette Lampa 5:30.37a Illinois Chicago
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https://www.athletic.net/result/Deiey11S2C18qZjfW
https://www.athletic.net/post/Deiey11S2C18qZjfW
https://www.athletic.net/team/20713/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29636665/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/j0inOJJTlC8jMKrf4
https://www.athletic.net/post/j0inOJJTlC8jMKrf4
https://www.athletic.net/team/21072/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29636663/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/lBiPwooIPCmaBNpfy
https://www.athletic.net/post/lBiPwooIPCmaBNpfy
https://www.athletic.net/team/21072/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24220442/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/W3iNXYYu1CVzWwyiZ
https://www.athletic.net/team/21522/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29516486/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/5OidYyyFVCDPgEQTl
https://www.athletic.net/team/20841/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26602496/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/BMiALNNuoCODgJdsg
https://www.athletic.net/team/20970/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29640636/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/lBiPwooIPCmaXj1Sy
https://www.athletic.net/team/20713/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29503460/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/NViLjmmugCzMQlRid
https://www.athletic.net/post/NViLjmmugCzMQlRid
https://www.athletic.net/team/21498/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21638203/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/VPiXg00h1COr6gPim
https://www.athletic.net/team/21498/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24004700/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/AWiMjKKhpCa3gzAsN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21498/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/28077481/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/yEiRgXXFKCwLMYDfN
https://www.athletic.net/team/20970/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26490308/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/YVix4KKI1CnKaBmiR
https://www.athletic.net/team/20841/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24114901/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Deiey11S2C04pjBHW
https://www.athletic.net/team/21580/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30086887/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/JdidMXXFRCOLO0ZfA
https://www.athletic.net/team/21580/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24114908/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Kpind33T2C1J6g6uK
https://www.athletic.net/team/21580/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29485361/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/VPiXg00h1C4dplnum
https://www.athletic.net/team/20672/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/637124/results/f/1/1mile
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27106798/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/aniDWeeURDIwrepBCQ
https://www.athletic.net/post/aniDWeeURDIwrepBCQ
https://www.athletic.net/team/28885/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23908093/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/AWiMjKKhPVIaAJmrtN
https://www.athletic.net/post/AWiMjKKhPVIaAJmrtN
https://www.athletic.net/team/20816/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29615071/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/wOidLDDFN6IdADY8iy
https://www.athletic.net/team/20816/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30054353/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/AWiMjKKhPVI4egOXiN
https://www.athletic.net/post/AWiMjKKhPVI4egOXiN
https://www.athletic.net/team/28885/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24053472/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/NViLjmmuQNIJ3O4AFd
https://www.athletic.net/team/28885/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30355391/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/wOidLDDFN6IXlBqjHy
https://www.athletic.net/post/wOidLDDFN6IXlBqjHy
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21485406/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/q5i5OmmSm6IdgnoLSN
https://www.athletic.net/post/q5i5OmmSm6IdgnoLSN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21498/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26597137/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/r8iO2jjSXpIkXwlzIj
https://www.athletic.net/team/21208/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29777830/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/31ix2NNIWqILx81gF1
https://www.athletic.net/post/31ix2NNIWqILx81gF1
https://www.athletic.net/team/21579/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23711311/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/QaidennFlkI5XNewid
https://www.athletic.net/team/20841/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29475703/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/eAiQyooHMvIrePwZHv
https://www.athletic.net/post/eAiQyooHMvIrePwZHv
https://www.athletic.net/team/21207/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23707139/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/zvi1OjjHnaImlp5Jim
https://www.athletic.net/team/21208/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26645861/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/j0inOJJTmyI8wxRvI4
https://www.athletic.net/team/21579/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27106799/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/XVi8rJJfRdIVDqPwc8
https://www.athletic.net/post/XVi8rJJfRdIVDqPwc8
https://www.athletic.net/team/28885/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26490871/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/2KiypqquwPIByQ5VSr
https://www.athletic.net/post/2KiypqquwPIByQ5VSr
https://www.athletic.net/team/21114/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30124641/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/E1iPxVVIXzIq42Oyf1
https://www.athletic.net/post/E1iPxVVIXzIq42Oyf1
https://www.athletic.net/team/21054/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30355397/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/6viLwBBuanIEK4yvTN
https://www.athletic.net/post/6viLwBBuanIEK4yvTN
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29560771/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/kxinZMMTYEI3182Wto
https://www.athletic.net/team/21054/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30124643/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/L6i4LjjTWZIL20Q5Un
https://www.athletic.net/team/21054/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30355400/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/o3iE4ZZuZ2I3ZvPeFe
https://www.athletic.net/post/o3iE4ZZuZ2I3ZvPeFe
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29516480/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/JdidMXXFKrI3NvmEuA
https://www.athletic.net/team/20841/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29485800/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/QaidennFlkIdA50gtd
https://www.athletic.net/team/20970/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23916328/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Z8izLMMtOlI0noQAIK
https://www.athletic.net/team/20970/track-and-field-indoor


24. Jr Alexa Overstreet 5:31.29a PR Marquette

25. Jr Ava Thomas 5:31.90a Marquette
26. Fr Lucy McNally 5:41.82a DePaul

27. Fr Brynn Miller 5:42.57a Marquette
28. Fr Anita Werderich 5:42.77a Illinois Chicago

29. So DenaMarie (Dena) Go... 5:46.66a PR Illinois Chicago
30. Jr Mia Nutile 5:51.01a SR Marquette

-- Fr Vanessa Parsons DNS Valparaiso

3000 Meters Results - Finals
1. Sr Mattison Plummer 9:27.60a PR Illinois State

2. 12 Kayley Torrie 9:37.87a Cochrane Endurance Proje... 

3. Sr Millie Hill 9:38.00a PR Northern Iowa

4. So Vivian Wyller 9:41.89a PR DePaul
5. Jr Zaira Malloy Salgado 9:42.29a Wisconsin

6. Jr Kailey Zagst 9:50.69a PR Northwestern
7. So Eva Kuehn 9:53.02a PR Wisconsin

8. Jr Myra Stray 9:59.88a Wisconsin
9. Jr Carissa Hamilton 10:01.61a PR Bradley

10. Fr Marley McCullough 10:04.05a Northwestern
11. Fr Amelie Ojeda 10:04.65a PR Northern Illinois

12. Fr Jaya Simmons 10:05.74a Northwestern
13. Jr Emma Dubie 10:08.61a SR Illinois Chicago

14. Fr Delilah Helenhouse 10:08.92a PR Northwestern
15. Jr Sonja Inzinger 10:10.44a Bradley

16. So Astrid Van Breedam 10:15.07a PR Illinois State
17. Sr Sarah Maggio 10:18.19a Northern Illinois

18. Jr Jo Collins 10:19.41a PR Loyola-Chicago
19. Jr Laetitia Raoult 10:19.70a Valparaiso

20. - Jacquelyn Kowalewski 10:24.20a PR Unattached
21. Fr Mackenzie Armstrong 10:25.06a Loyola-Chicago

22. Jr Gianna Sanchez 10:26.84a PR DePaul
23. Jr Sara Cordova 10:51.23a DePaul

24. Sr Kayla Schmidt 11:03.96a Loyola-Chicago
25. Fr Allie Opalka 11:11.89a PR Marquette

26. Jr Vivian Rahmel 11:13.00a SR Valparaiso
27. Jr Grace Havern 11:13.69a SR DePaul

28. Jr Eva Heimsoth 11:24.86a Valparaiso
29. Jr Margaret Jortberg 11:29.67a SR Marquette

-- So Sara Mlodik DNF Wisconsin
-- Fr Ariel Hernandez DNS Northern Illinois

-- Jr Priscilla Ravera DNS Loyola-Chicago

60m Hurdles - 33" / 0.838m Results - Finals
1. - Corrina Courser 8.24a PR Unattached

2. Sr Macee Rivers 8.30a PR Illinois State
3. Jr Nya Browne 8.32a PR Illinois State

4. Fr Aisha Kazeem 8.47a PR DePaul
5. Sr Erin Starks 8.64a Illinois State

6. Fr Amy Carhee 8.70a DePaul
7. - Helen Baumgarten 8.75a Unattached

-- Jr Anna Szepieniec DNS Milwaukee

60m Hurdles - 33" / 0.838m Results - Prelims
1. - Corrina Courser 8.36a Unattached

2. Sr Macee Rivers 8.44a Illinois State
5. Fr Aisha Kazeem 8.51a DePaul

3. Jr Nya Browne 8.52a Illinois State

https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23794550/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/QaidennFlkI5NXelHd
https://www.athletic.net/post/QaidennFlkI5NXelHd
https://www.athletic.net/team/21072/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23907933/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/NViLjmmuQNIJOEJZfd
https://www.athletic.net/team/21072/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29615074/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/W3iNXYYulJI6alY1uZ
https://www.athletic.net/team/20816/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29636659/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/8Ri2WkkSKlIk041xUv
https://www.athletic.net/team/21072/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29485801/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/4miWAPPSMjIZ0r5lFZ
https://www.athletic.net/team/20970/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26625788/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/aniDWeeURDIw1OVOhQ
https://www.athletic.net/post/aniDWeeURDIw1OVOhQ
https://www.athletic.net/team/20970/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23794553/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/R3iDeqqUqAI2ZmqkF8
https://www.athletic.net/team/21072/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29503463/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Kpind33TaLIqxQdEtK
https://www.athletic.net/team/21498/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/637124/results/f/1/3000m
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/14088770/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/L6i4LjjTPHKyvdzhn
https://www.athletic.net/post/L6i4LjjTPHKyvdzhn
https://www.athletic.net/team/20968/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29276443/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/zvi1OjjHwHPweazUm
https://www.athletic.net/team/93694/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19291713/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/gBiwLNNFQHd6wgJUA
https://www.athletic.net/post/gBiwLNNFQHd6wgJUA
https://www.athletic.net/team/21208/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26551037/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/31ix2NNIOHLXKrjh1
https://www.athletic.net/post/31ix2NNIOHLXKrjh1
https://www.athletic.net/team/20816/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24121589/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/gBiwLNNFQH6oVPEFA
https://www.athletic.net/team/21576/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24245996/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/wOidLDDFxHNzKLpty
https://www.athletic.net/post/wOidLDDFxHNzKLpty
https://www.athletic.net/team/28885/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26993181/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/XVi8rJJf6HVRAogi8
https://www.athletic.net/post/XVi8rJJf6HVRAogi8
https://www.athletic.net/team/21576/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24121587/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/j0inOJJT4HEV81jI4
https://www.athletic.net/team/21576/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24245961/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/JdidMXXF0HKe60YtA
https://www.athletic.net/post/JdidMXXF0HKe60YtA
https://www.athletic.net/team/20672/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30054356/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/YVix4KKI8HdBR3xUR
https://www.athletic.net/team/28885/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29475704/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/yEiRgXXFkHwBAezFN
https://www.athletic.net/post/yEiRgXXFkHwBAezFN
https://www.athletic.net/team/21207/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30054355/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/16ixyVVI1HQwMOXty
https://www.athletic.net/team/28885/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23916329/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/x8iaLVVukH1jrV8fN
https://www.athletic.net/team/20970/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30054354/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/R3iDeqqUaHA1eP0u8
https://www.athletic.net/post/R3iDeqqUaHA1eP0u8
https://www.athletic.net/team/28885/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26470056/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/2KiypqquAHBy4Dksr
https://www.athletic.net/team/20672/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26625777/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/kxinZMMTyH3Kx2qto
https://www.athletic.net/post/kxinZMMTyH3Kx2qto
https://www.athletic.net/team/20968/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29475703/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/wOidLDDFxHd3YaBhy
https://www.athletic.net/team/21207/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23711718/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/16ixyVVI1HekYqAFy
https://www.athletic.net/post/16ixyVVI1HekYqAFy
https://www.athletic.net/team/21054/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26602513/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/4miWAPPSLHZRxjOfZ
https://www.athletic.net/team/21498/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30355401/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/MmiavyyueHoVO6jtM
https://www.athletic.net/post/MmiavyyueHoVO6jtM
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29560772/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/eAiQyooHrHrgNLnhv
https://www.athletic.net/team/21054/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23908091/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/QaidennF8H5O8VxTd
https://www.athletic.net/post/QaidennF8H5O8VxTd
https://www.athletic.net/team/20816/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24059133/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/QaidennF8H52wlKfd
https://www.athletic.net/team/20816/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29761964/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/o3iE4ZZuKHjqxNBIe
https://www.athletic.net/team/21054/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29636658/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/r8iO2jjSaHkr5l1Sj
https://www.athletic.net/post/r8iO2jjSaHkr5l1Sj
https://www.athletic.net/team/21072/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23970676/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/YVix4KKI8HVAAxWTR
https://www.athletic.net/team/21498/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23908092/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/4miWAPPSLHrnVXeCZ
https://www.athletic.net/team/20816/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23970671/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/o3iE4ZZuKHR00yQhe
https://www.athletic.net/team/21498/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23794552/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/pjiOjYYSAHqBy8jHO
https://www.athletic.net/team/21072/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/27055009/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/0Ni0wrru4HMJQ1xfm
https://www.athletic.net/team/21576/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/29475700/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/R3iDeqqUaHLXDW5H8
https://www.athletic.net/team/21207/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/23908125/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/XVi8rJJf6HEYaDzf8
https://www.athletic.net/team/21054/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/637124/results/f/1/60mh
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30355394/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/5OidYyyFN0fLvArMTl
https://www.athletic.net/post/5OidYyyFN0fLvArMTl
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21714366/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Ooiz4AAtaOfRzgMJTy
https://www.athletic.net/post/Ooiz4AAtaOfRzgMJTy
https://www.athletic.net/team/20968/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30211398/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/eAiQyooHMxfowvwpFv
https://www.athletic.net/post/eAiQyooHMxfowvwpFv
https://www.athletic.net/team/20968/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30054936/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/zvi1OjjHnpfRX8E4cm
https://www.athletic.net/post/zvi1OjjHnpfRX8E4cm
https://www.athletic.net/team/20816/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26984472/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/2KiypqquwyfBkYVOfr
https://www.athletic.net/team/20968/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30054938/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Ooiz4AAtaOfYXvNzHy
https://www.athletic.net/team/20816/track-and-field-indoor
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4. Sr Erin Starks 8.54a Illinois State

6. Jr Anna Szepieniec 8.60a Milwaukee
7. Fr Amy Carhee 8.61a DePaul

8. - Helen Baumgarten 8.67a PR Unattached
9. Jr Olivia Kramer 8.75a SR Northern Iowa

10. Jr Cambria Geyer 8.93a Illinois State
11. Fr Kyla Motley 8.99a Northern Illinois

12. Jr Grace Braden 9.00a Wartburg
13. Fr NeVaeh Bryant 9.01a Eastern Illinois

14. Sr Darci Wiseman 9.02a Northern Iowa
15. Jr Vivian Jones 9.04a DePaul

16. Jr Kallie Volk 9.08a PR Milwaukee
17. Fr Katie McGuinness 9.10a PR Notre Dame

18. Fr Ashleigh Mcardle 9.21a PR DePaul
19. So Miashlie Jean 9.28a Northern Illinois

20. Fr Amerie Mitjans-Shap... 9.30a PR Marquette
21. So Olivia Verden 9.41a PR Marquette

22. Jr Shania Potts 9.43a Illinois Chicago
23. - Katie Koryczan 9.54a PR Unattached

24. Jr Makena Coltoff 9.60a Marquette
25. So Libby McCarthy 9.66a PR Marquette

26. Jr Caitlin Benesh 9.74a Wartburg
27. So Angela Dobbins 9.96a Eastern Illinois

28. So Ryann Decker 10.02a Wartburg
-- Sr Lauren Huber DNS Notre Dame

4x400 Relay Results - Finals Splits
1. -- Relay Team 3:43.31a Notre Dame - A
2. -- Relay Team 3:43.46a Northern Iowa - A

3. -- Relay Team 3:47.58a UW-La Crosse - A
4. -- Relay Team 3:51.75a Central (Iowa) - A

5. -- Relay Team 3:51.87a Wartburg - A
6. -- Relay Team 3:52.04a DePaul - A

7. -- Relay Team 3:53.55a Northern Iowa - B
8. -- Relay Team 3:56.48a Marquette - A

9. -- Relay Team 3:58.80a Northwestern - A
10. -- Relay Team 4:00.33a Illinois State - A

11. -- Relay Team 4:01.56a Wartburg - B

12. -- Relay Team 4:01.73a Illinois Chicago - A
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13. -- Relay Team 4:02.20a Eastern Illinois - B

14. -- Relay Team 4:14.04a Marquette - B
15. -- Relay Team 4:22.57a Illinois Chicago - B

-- -- Relay Team DNF Central (Iowa) - B
-- -- Relay Team DNS Illinois State - B

-- -- Relay Team DNS Eastern Illinois - A
-- -- Relay Team DNS Bradley - A

Shot Put - 4kg Results - Finals Field Series
1. So Zonica Lindeque 15.77m Wisconsin
2. - Hadley Lucas 15.49m PR Unattached

3. Jr Breanna Hackman 14.38m PR Northern Iowa
4. Fr Brylie Lorence 14.27m Northern Iowa

5. Fr Marco Reynolds 13.96m PR Eastern Illinois
6. - Thea Kral 13.84m PR Unattached

7. So Jorie Hanenburg 13.72m Northern Iowa
8. So Lexy Foster 13.03m Northern Iowa

9. So Emily Sykes 12.55m Eastern Illinois
10. Fr Olivia Tomko-santos 12.15m PR DePaul

11. Sr Caitlyn Cox 12.12m Loras
12. Fr Aubrey Phillips 12.09m DePaul

13. Fr Becca Robbins 11.98m Eastern Illinois
14. Fr Lauren Drew 11.75m DePaul

15. Fr Ashleigh Mcardle 11.58m PR DePaul
16. So Carmyn Huston 11.46m Illinois State

17. Fr Macey Miller 11.27m Eastern Illinois
18. So Chidiogo Odeluga 11.10m Illinois State

19. Jr Olivia Austin 10.75m DePaul
20. Jr Anna Szepieniec 10.47m Milwaukee

21. - Katie Koryczan 10.19m PR Unattached
22. Jr Kallie Volk 9.64m Milwaukee

23. Fr Kara Meeteer 8.19m Milwaukee
-- Fr Kiera Fax FOUL Illinois State

-- So Laila Richardson FOUL DePaul
-- Sr Danni Langseth DNS Wisconsin

High Jump Results - Finals Field Series
1. So Jasmijn Raes 1.70m Northern Illinois
2. Sr Rudecia Bernard 1.70m Notre Dame

3. Jr Amelia Barrington 1.65m SR DePaul
4. So Sydney Skarich 1.65m Illinois State

5. Jr Arianna Calloway 1.65m Northern Illinois
6. Fr Aubrey Phillips 1.65m PR DePaul

7. Fr Layla Bonilla 1.60m Eastern Illinois
8. Jr Alexandria Simmons 1.60m SR Milwaukee

9. Sr Macy Woodward 1.60m Milwaukee
10. So Libby McCarthy 1.55m Marquette

11. So Carolyn Cronin 1.55m Eastern Illinois
11. Sr De'yana Franco-daye 1.55m Illinois Chicago

11. Jr Hannah Oluwatomi Ol... 1.55m Illinois Chicago
14. Jr Sara Stout 1.50m Marquette

14. Sr Abby Milott 1.50m Illinois State
16. Fr Katie McGuinness 1.50m Notre Dame

16. So Katelyn Jaster 1.50m Valparaiso
16. Fr Chloe Hedman 1.50m Milwaukee

19. Fr Kara Meeteer 1.50m Milwaukee
-- So Angela Dobbins DNS Eastern Illinois
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Pole Vault Results - Finals Field Series
1. - Tori Thomas 4.45m Unattached 

2. Jr Joycelyn Crum 3.75m Illinois State
3. Sr Sydnee Scott 3.75m Northern Iowa

3. Sr Isabelle Hemmen 3.75m PR Illinois State
5. Fr Erica Miner 3.75m Northern Iowa

6. Sr Katelyn Welsh 3.75m PR DePaul
7. Fr Brooklyn Kondritz 3.60m Illinois State

8. Sr Mikaila Ek 3.60m Eastern Illinois
9. Sr Ella Laughbaum 3.45m Milwaukee

10. - Alivia Silvestri 3.45m PR Unattached
11. Sr Kaitlyn Huebner 3.45m Marquette

12. Fr Kassidy Papa 3.45m Marquette
13. Fr Sienna Hewitt 3.30m Milwaukee

14. So Alexis Boyer 3.30m Marquette
-- Jr Dakota Dapper NH Eastern Illinois

-- Sr Emma Kingsley NH Marquette
-- Fr Hannah Ludwig DNS Eastern Illinois

Long Jump Results - Finals Field Series
1. So Nevia Levenhagen 6.18m PR Milwaukee
2. Sr Jaiah Hopf 5.88m DePaul

3. Sr Zahra Bichara 5.77m Notre Dame
4. Jr Josey Dunbar 5.76m Northern Iowa

5. So Ashley Fisher 5.71m PR Notre Dame
6. Jr Vivian Jones 5.67m PR DePaul

7. So Angela Dobbins 5.64m PR Eastern Illinois
8. Sr Haley Schaffer 5.60m Marquette

9. Jr Maleah Walker 5.58m Northern Iowa
10. Jr Makaya Phillips 5.57m PR Illinois Chicago

10. Fr Carissa Uy 5.57m Illinois Chicago
12. Fr Kyla Motley 5.51m Northern Illinois

13. Sr Olivia Tollari 5.48m Wartburg
14. Fr Katie McGuinness 5.33m Notre Dame

15. Jr Tod'jai Ross 5.31m Northern Illinois
15. Jr Shania Potts 5.31m PR Illinois Chicago

17. So Precious Umukoro 5.30m Northern Illinois
18. So Asha Pierre-Antoine 5.29m PR DePaul

19. Fr Lauren Wickus 5.24m Milwaukee
20. So Sydney Skarich 5.22m Illinois State

21. Fr Jaida Reno 4.44m Illinois Chicago
22. So Sara Kachurik 4.27m Valparaiso

-- Fr Takia Tiller FOUL Eastern Illinois
-- Sr Lauren Huber DNS Notre Dame

Triple Jump Results - Finals Field Series
1. Jr Abby Venhaus 12.07m Eastern Illinois
2. So Asha Pierre-Antoine 12.00m DePaul

3. Sr Eveline Reno 11.99m DePaul
4. Fr Layla Bonilla 11.95m Eastern Illinois

5. Fr NeVaeh Bryant 11.66m Eastern Illinois
6. So Nevia Levenhagen 11.64m PR Milwaukee

7. Jr Gabriella Zeller 11.63m Notre Dame
8. Fr Nicole Green 11.52m PR Northern Illinois

9. Sr Abby Milott 11.48m SR Illinois State
10. Sr Aniya Barton 11.41m Northern Illinois

11. Jr Soren Maricle 11.21m Northern Iowa
12. Jr Megan Clark 11.19m Illinois State
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13. Fr Carissa Uy 11.02m PR Illinois Chicago

14. So Morgan Gillespie 10.96m PR Eastern Illinois
15. So Mia Maglaya 10.75m Illinois Chicago

16. So Laney Nelson 10.71m Illinois State
17. Jr Haneefa Adam 10.70m Marquette

18. Jr Ava Maglaya 10.57m Illinois Chicago
19. Fr Jaida Reno 10.07m Illinois Chicago

Weight Throw - 20lb / 9.0kg Results - Finals Field Series
1. Sr Taylor Kesner 21.49m Wisconsin
2. Sr Caitlyn Cox 20.09m Loras

3. So Nora Skoraczewski 19.70m Wisconsin
4. - Thea Kral 18.22m PR Unattached

5. So Morgan Flaska 17.50m Wisconsin
6. So Allyson Broaddus 16.94m Marquette

7. So Morgan Foes 16.76m Illinois State
8. Sr Elena Opps 16.53m PR DePaul

9. So Lexy Foster 16.20m Northern Iowa
10. So Brianna Brodie 16.18m Illinois State

11. So Laila Richardson 16.05m PR DePaul
12. Jr Megan White 15.89m Marquette

13. So Lauren Kounkel 15.85m Northern Iowa
14. So Emily Sykes 15.35m SR Eastern Illinois

15. So Katina Maclin 15.24m DePaul
16. Fr Lauren Drew 14.83m DePaul

17. So Chidiogo Odeluga 14.04m SR Illinois State
18. So Carmyn Huston 13.59m PR Illinois State

19. Fr Marco Reynolds 13.20m Eastern Illinois
20. Fr Sophia Nguyen 12.74m DePaul

21. Fr Becca Robbins 12.59m Eastern Illinois
22. Fr Macey Miller 12.38m Eastern Illinois

-- Fr Brylie Lorence FOUL Northern Iowa
-- Sr Danni Langseth DNS Wisconsin
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https://www.athletic.net/result/JdidMXXF4ziOLkDnFA
https://www.athletic.net/team/20841/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/30093537/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Deiey11S8wfwjmwjcW
https://www.athletic.net/team/21208/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/21736871/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/vOi1PqqHrDfNA4aAfo
https://www.athletic.net/team/21576/track-and-field-indoor
http://www.runnerspace.com/

